          Electrical input in form of 4-20mADC, for PT Compensation
          Input-Linear,Square root,10 point linearisation table
          Selectable through front membrane keypad
          16 x  2 Alphanumeric LCD display for Flow rate & Totalisation.
          Programmable Low Flow Clip Control available
          Long lasting battery backup for memory.
          PC communication (MODBUS RTU protocol)
          Parallel Printer Port

      CUTOUT
68mm X138mm
CODIFICATION FOR FL 600
SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER
MOUNTING DETAILS
Plot No 85 & 86,Tiny Industrial Estate,Kondhawa Bk.
Pune - 411 048,Maharashtra,India
Telefax:+91 20 2693 4122 / 1476
E-mail:elecnet@vsnl.com / eeplsales@dataone.in
Web:www.electronetequipments.com
MANUFACTURED & MARKETED BY
   FL- 600      01           01           01          01        01        02
CODE      INPUT
01          : 4- 20mA DC
02          : 1-5V DC
03          : FREQUENCY (RANGE PL.SPECIFY)
CODE         COMMUNICATION PORT
01             : NONE
02             : RS 232 (MODBUS RTU)
03             : RS 485 (MODBUS RTU)
CODE       POWER SUPPLY
01           : 110VAC
02           : 230VAC
CODE    :  RELAY OUTPUT
01           : NONE
02           : HIGH
03           : LOW
04           : HIGH & LOW
CODE           RETRANSMISSION OUTPUT
01             :   NONE
02             :   4-20MA DC,ISOLATED
CODE        TRANSMITTER POWER SUPPLY
01            :  NONE
02            :  24 V DC,30MA
03            :  OTHER (PL.SPECIFY)
Due  to our continuous product revisions, Design, Specifications and Model Numbers are subject to change without notice.
ELECTRONET EQUIPMENTS PVT. LTD
PROCESS CONTROL INSTRUMENTS  &  AUTOMATION
REP BY: